GOVT. LAWNGTLAI COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR & ROUTINE OF CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT
OF ODD SEMESTER SEMESTER —- 2018

2" July .2018 ( Monday )

Commencement of Semester Session
19‘“ July 2018 ( Thursday )

Fresher’s Social & S.U Election.
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1™ Week of October

1" Internal Examination, 1*

1" Week of August 2018 ( Wednesday)
20" - 25" August 2018
1" Week of September ( Monday )

( Monday )

Internal Examination - |
College Week

Internal Examination - [[
Internal Examination — II]

- 9" August, 2018
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DATE

I SEMESTER

111 SEMESTER

01.08.2018 ( Wednesday)

Political Science

Political Science

03.08.2018 ( Friday) PA & Economics PA & Economics
06.08.2018 ( Monday) Geog & Education Geog & Education
07.08.2018 ( Tuesday ) General English MIL/ Alt.English
08.08.2018 ( Wednesday ) | Mizo SL & English Core | Mizo SL & English Core
09.08.2018 ( Thursday ) History / Sociology History / Sociology

2" Internal Examination, 3" - 10" September — 2018

3" Internal Examination, 1% — 9" October — 2018

_10:00-10:45 AM_ o | 1:00Pm—1:45Pm

DATE & DAY I SEMESTER III SEMESTER
01.10.2018 (Monday ) History & Sociology History & Sociology
03.10.2018 ( Tuesday ) PA & Economics PA & Economics
04.10.2018 ( Wednesday ) | Geog & Education Geog & Education
05.10.2018 ( Thursday ) | General English MIL/Alt.English

| 08.10.2018 ( Monday ) Mizo SL & English Core Mizo SL & English Core

09.10.2018 ( Tuesday ) Political Science Political Science

Note :-

1 V Semester should be prepared by every Department

v AM | 1:00Pm

DATE & DAY I SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER }d

03.09.2018 (Monda History & Sociology History & Sociology 35
PA & Economics PA & Economics [ sE—

05.09.2018 ( Wednesday ) | Geog & Education Geog & Education
06.09.2018 ( Thursday ) General English MIL/Alt.English
07.09.2018 ( Friday ) Mizo SL & English Core Mizo SL & English Core
10.09.2018 (Monday ) Political Science Political Science

2 Assignment work for all Semester may be given within July & October according
to the convenience of the department,
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Principal
Govt. Lawngtlai College



